Youth Action Hubs initiative

Why Join?



The Youth Action Hubs initiative is a global movement of young leaders united by the common desire to create impact within their communities and challenge the status quo with innovative solutions and increased youth presence in decision-making processes. Join our diverse family of inspiring young people leading the critical Decade of Action and leave your blueprint in shaping a world you wish to see!

As a member of the YAH community you get:

- A unique opportunity to launch and participate in projects, campaigns and collective action with support of the UNCTAD Youth Network;
- A chance to organize and attend events;
- Membership that allows you to engage with the wider UN community and our global network of young people;
- Connections and networking opportunities. Opportunities exist, including on setting up partnerships that can help drive impact and scale up projects;
- Mentorship and learning we connect young game changers with global stakeholders, entrepreneurs, key opinion leaders and other leading figures to enhance youth leadership development through workshops, e-learnings and trainings;
- Experience in Global Citizenship and equipped with skills to debate on global level;
- Elevated young change makers 'profiles through the UNCTAD Youth platform young leaders get opportunities to participate in global events, exchange with member states and take on media engagements;
- A chance to collaborate with global stakeholders and your community;
- The opportunity to share your voice when it comes to decisions and actions that directly affect you.

How to join a Youth Action Hub? To become a member of an already existing Hub, check out the world map and choose the closest one to your location. To join, send the Hub Coordinator an email with your request. Contact details can be found on the page.

How to create a Youth Action Hub? If there's no Hub present in your country, or you live more than 150km from the nearest one, send an email with your request to unctadyouth@unctad.org and we will follow up with further guidelines.